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1. How often do you visit the library
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2. Mostly you visit the library for
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3. How do you feel about the library 
atmosphere
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4. Do you think the present 
library timing is suitable
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5. Are you satisfied with the 
available reading space in the 

library
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6. What is the best source of getting information ?
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7. Are the required number of titles in the 
subjects available in the library ?

23% 22%

55%

0%

10%

20%

30%

40%

50%

60%

70%

80%

90%

100%

ALWAYS NOT ON DEMAND OCCATIONALLY

8. Do you get books on demand ?
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9. Are you satisfied with the arrangement of books 
in the library ?
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10. Do you think the present book limit 
allowance is sufficient ?
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11. Are you able to access 
electronic information in the library 

as and when required ?
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12. Do you use e-resources like 
NLIST, NDL, NMEICT, NPTEL
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13. Do you use WEBOPAC 
(Web Online Public Access 

Catalogue) for searching the 
books



  
 
 
Link of the data and analysis of the form: -  

https://docs.google.com/spreadsheets/d/1LLvIBAU_L0Ex_3ugFVoTW-

6CnYA1qby1/edit?usp=share_link&ouid=113657317452648655061&rtpof=true&sd=true  
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14. Wi-Fi facility ?
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15. Are you satisfied with the cooperation of the library 
staff for providing services ?

https://docs.google.com/spreadsheets/d/1LLvIBAU_L0Ex_3ugFVoTW-6CnYA1qby1/edit?usp=share_link&ouid=113657317452648655061&rtpof=true&sd=true
https://docs.google.com/spreadsheets/d/1LLvIBAU_L0Ex_3ugFVoTW-6CnYA1qby1/edit?usp=share_link&ouid=113657317452648655061&rtpof=true&sd=true

